
LES JOYEUX LURONSLES JOYEUX LURONSLES JOYEUX LURONSLES JOYEUX LURONSLES JOYEUX LURONSLES JOYEUX LURONSLES JOYEUX LURONSLES JOYEUX LURONSLES JOYEUX LURONS09/16/2022   Week 2 of 31 Page 1

Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 8 Les Boys and Girls 14 2 1109 0 6686 6665 1217 3543 1224 3564
5 5 4 Les Chasseurs 12 4 944 14 6106 5998 1015 3022 1051 3130
2 3 5 Les Bons Vivants 10 6 1049 0 6245 6245 1086 3134 1086 3134
3 1 9 Les Smattes 10 6 984 0 6220 5914 1082 3156 1184 3156
6 9 10 Les Joyeux Lurons 8 8 1019 0 6126 5949 1071 3031 1122 3184
4 8 6 Les Mauvais Perdants 8 8 986 98 6045 5925 1099 3022 1114 3023
8 4 3 Les Nonames 6 10 974 60 6069 5796 1030 3048 1107 3279
7 2 1 Les AH Yail Yail 6 10 967 13 5953 5953 1088 3111 1088 3111
9 10 2 Les Merveilleux 4 12 1005 11 6077 6041 1120 3040 1120 3076
10 6 7 Les Ricaneux 2 14 962 0 5791 5782 1032 2892 1032 2899

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Les Chasseurs 1051 1047 1032 3130 4 <---> Les Bons Vivants 1042 1044 1048 3134 4
3-4 Les Smattes 1184 873 1007 3064 2 <---> Les Boys and Girls 1009 1053 1060 3122 6
5-6 Les Joyeux Lurons 1122 1028 1034 3184 8 <---> Les AH Yail Yail 1005 976 861 2842 0
7-8 Les Nonames 1107 1075 1097 3279 6 <---> Les Merveilleux 1120 942 939 3001 2
9-10 Les Mauvais Perda 926 997 1099 3022 6 <---> Les Ricaneux 945 981 973 2899 2

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Gam 1184 Les Smattes 1122 Les Joyeux Lurons 1120 Les Merveilleux
Handicap Serie 3279 Les Nonames 3184 Les Joyeux Lurons 3134 Les Bons Vivants

Men Handicap Game 300 Real Vigeant 299 Richard Dion 279 Bernard Oram
Handicap Series 811 Real Vigeant 744 Gilles Toutant 707 Yves Lavallee

Women Handicap Game 279 Lise Desnoyers 269 Carole Dion 266 Marie Pier Lachance
Handicap Series 785 Lise Desnoyers 725 Nicole Choquette 691 Doris Gadbois

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Gam 1224 Les Boys and Girls 1184 Les Smattes 1122 Les Joyeux Lurons
Handicap Serie 3564 Les Boys and Girls 3279 Les Nonames 3184 Les Joyeux Lurons

Men Handicap Game 300 Real Vigeant 300 Sylvain McCaughan 299 Richard Dion
Handicap Series 890 Sylvain McCaughan 811 Real Vigeant 761 Yves Lavallee

Women Handicap Game 279 Lise Desnoyers 269 Carole Dion 266 Doris Gadbois
266 Marie Pier Lachance

Handicap Series 785 Lise Desnoyers 725 Nicole Choquette 709 Laurence Veronneau

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Sylvain McCaughan 1564 6 260 300 890 194 202 278 674
Yves Lavallee 1468 6 244 267 761 235 258 214 707
Normand Flibotte 1454 6 242 279 757 228 257 212 697
Real Vigeant 1440 6 240 300 811 279 232 300 811
Richard Dion 1408 6 234 299 706 299 171 236 706
Daniel MArtin 1393 6 232 289 699 223 232 244 699
Gilles Toutant 1390 6 231 269 744 228 247 269 744
Pierre Labonte 1329 6 221 256 706 206 192 225 623
Bernard Oram 1288 6 214 279 646 279 201 166 646
Renald Rouillard 1287 6 214 268 653 236 205 212 653
Mark Dion 1252 6 208 268 647 188 226 191 605
Alain Minville 1237 6 206 258 691 258 206 227 691
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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Pierre Desnoyers 1173 6 195 243 691 202 124 156 482
Pierre Landry 1171 6 195 224 599 224 168 207 599
Pierre Neveu 1158 6 193 239 664 221 204 239 664
Yves Beaudoin 1133 6 188 222 568 129 214 222 565
Benoit Lacasse 554 3 184 192 554 184 178 192 554
Yvon Gevry 1107 6 184 247 575 161 168 203 532
Michel Thibault 910 6 151 221 507 221 196 90 507
Francis Cimon 254 3 84 99 254 78 77 99 254
Rene Brousseau 0 0 bk194 0 0 a194 a194 a194 582

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Nicole Choquette 725 3 241 259 725 236 230 259 725
Lise Desnoyers 1408 6 234 279 785 268 279 238 785
Doris Gadbois 1382 6 230 266 691 241 218 232 691
Odette Poitras 1357 6 226 259 700 217 243 197 657
Marie Pier Lachance 676 3 225 266 676 216 194 266 676
Carole Dion 1324 6 220 269 668 193 269 194 656
Laurence Veronneau 1308 6 218 258 709 226 200 173 599
Denise Rouillard 1299 6 216 225 656 212 206 225 643
Denise Gendron 1278 6 213 237 673 237 227 209 673
Louise Foisy 1263 6 210 237 675 229 237 209 675
Julie Internoscia 1250 6 208 226 639 224 219 196 639
Florianne Veilleux 1196 6 199 215 599 211 207 179 597
Ginette Gignac 1181 6 196 222 596 197 220 179 596
Marcelline Gignac 1165 6 194 236 680 171 158 156 485
Danielle Laurin 1145 6 190 225 576 193 203 180 576
Nicole Lebrun 1101 6 183 225 577 163 157 204 524
Edith Sawyer 1082 6 180 232 651 177 128 126 431
Lise Duchesneau 970 6 161 201 560 172 125 113 410
Louise Ouellette 943 6 157 189 486 160 108 189 457
Sylvie Lamer 434 3 144 151 434 139 144 151 434
Rachel Simard 756 6 126 141 383 123 124 136 383
Dummy 0 0 bk190 0 0 a190 a190 a190 570
Marie Helene Pelchat 0 0 bk190 0 0 a190 a190 a190 570
Jacqueline Fournier 0 0 bk184 0 0 a184 a184 a184 552
Johanne Perrault 0 0 bk190 0 0 0
Dummy 0 0 bk190 0 0 a190 a190 a190 570
Louise Sanscartier 0 0 bk180 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540
Dummy 0 0 bk190 0 0 a190 a190 a190 570
Dummy 0 0 bk190 0 0 a190 a190 a190 570

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Les AH Yail Yail  Lane 2  HDCP=13  Ave=967
Michel Thibault 910 6 151 221 507 221 196 90 507
Mark Dion 1252 6 208 268 647 188 226 191 605
Doris Gadbois 1382 6 230 266 691 241 218 232 691
Marcelline Gignac 1165 6 194 236 680 171 158 156 485
Benoit Lacasse 554 3 184 192 554 184 178 192 554

2 - Les Merveilleux  Lane 10  HDCP=11  Ave=1005
Louise Ouellette 943 6 157 189 486 160 108 189 457
Dummy 0 0 bk190 0 0 a190 a190 a190 570
Bernard Oram 1288 6 214 279 646 279 201 166 646
Patrick Blanchard 1202 6 200 256 621 256 185 180 621
Yves Lavallee 1468 6 244 267 761 235 258 214 707

3 - Les Nonames  Lane 4  HDCP=60  Ave=974
Sylvie Lamer 434 3 144 151 434 139 144 151 434
Rene Brousseau 0 0 bk194 0 0 a194 a194 a194 582
Gilles Toutant 1390 6 231 269 744 228 247 269 744
Florianne Veilleux 1196 6 199 215 599 211 207 179 597
Alain Minville 1237 6 206 258 691 258 206 227 691
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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

4 - Les Chasseurs  Lane 5  HDCP=14  Ave=944
Ginette Gignac 1181 6 196 222 596 197 220 179 596
Francis Cimon 254 3 84 99 254 78 77 99 254
Danielle Laurin 1145 6 190 225 576 193 203 180 576
Lise Desnoyers 1408 6 234 279 785 268 279 238 785
Real Vigeant 1440 6 240 300 811 279 232 300 811

5 - Les Bons Vivants  Lane 3  HDCP=0  Ave=1049
Marie Helene Pelchat 0 0 bk190 0 0 a190 a190 a190 570
Jacqueline Fournier 0 0 bk184 0 0 a184 a184 a184 552
Julie Internoscia 1250 6 208 226 639 224 219 196 639
Marie Pier Lachance 676 3 225 266 676 216 194 266 676
Normand Flibotte 1454 6 242 279 757 228 257 212 697

6 - Les Mauvais Perdants  Lane 8  HDCP=98  Ave=986
Nicole Lebrun 1101 6 183 225 577 163 157 204 524
Dummy 0 0 bk190 0 0 a190 a190 a190 570
Yves Beaudoin 1133 6 188 222 568 129 214 222 565
Pierre Neveu 1158 6 193 239 664 221 204 239 664
Daniel MArtin 1393 6 232 289 699 223 232 244 699

7 - Les Ricaneux  Lane 6  HDCP=0  Ave=962
Rachel Simard 756 6 126 141 383 123 124 136 383
Louise Foisy 1263 6 210 237 675 229 237 209 675
Denise Rouillard 1299 6 216 225 656 212 206 225 643
Yvon Gevry 1107 6 184 247 575 161 168 203 532
Odette Poitras 1357 6 226 259 700 217 243 197 657

8 - Les Boys and Girls  Lane 7  HDCP=0  Ave=1109
Laurence Veronneau 1308 6 218 258 709 226 200 173 599
Pierre Labonte 1329 6 221 256 706 206 192 225 623
Dummy 0 0 bk190 0 0 a190 a190 a190 570
Sylvain McCaughan 1564 6 260 300 890 194 202 278 674
Carole Dion 1324 6 220 269 668 193 269 194 656

9 - Les Smattes  Lane 1  HDCP=0  Ave=984
Pierre Landry 1171 6 195 224 599 224 168 207 599
Louise Sanscartier 0 0 bk180 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540
Edith Sawyer 1082 6 180 232 651 177 128 126 431
Pierre Desnoyers 1173 6 195 243 691 202 124 156 482
Richard Dion 1408 6 234 299 706 299 171 236 706

10 - Les Joyeux Lurons  Lane 9  HDCP=0  Ave=1019
Lise Duchesneau 970 6 161 201 560 172 125 113 410
Nicole Choquette 725 3 241 259 725 236 230 259 725
Dummy 0 0 bk190 0 0 a190 a190 a190 570
Renald Rouillard 1287 6 214 268 653 236 205 212 653
Denise Gendron 1278 6 213 237 673 237 227 209 673
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